RECORDING REQUESTED BY

AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO

Name Street Address

City & State MICHAEL CUNAG P. O. BOX 584 GARDNERVILLE, NV 89410

-SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE-

INDIVIDUAL FORM

Notice of Completion

	Before execution, refer to title company requirements stated on reverse side. A P N
No	otice is hereby given that:
	The undersigned is owner of the interest or estate stated below in the property hereinafter described.
0	The full name of the material to MICHAEL CLINAC
3.	The full address of the undersigned is P. U. BOX 384, GARDNERVILLE, NV 69410
4.	The nature of the title of the undersigned is: In fee
5	The full names and full addresses of all persons, if any, who hold title with the undersigned as joint tenants or
•,,	as tenants in common are:
	LYNN S. CUNAG SAME AS ABOVE
	LYNN S. CUNAG SAME AS ABOVE
6.	The names of the predecessors in interest of the undersigned, if the property was transferred subsequent to the
	commencement of the work of improvement herein referred to:
	NAMES ADDRESSES NONE
	- With
7	(If no transfer made, insert "none",)
7. X	A work of improvement on the property hereinafter described was completed on March 4, 1991 The name of the contractor, if any, for such work of improvement was
17.	MICHAEL'S CONSTRUCTION
	(If no contractor for work of improvement as a whole, insert "none",)
9.	The property on which said work of improvement was completed is in the City of GARDNERVILLE
	Parcel 4-B as shown on Parcel Map for Michaels Construction filed for record
	August 14, 1990, in Book 890, Page 1972, Document No. 232280 of Official Records of
	Douglas County, State of Nevada
	APN29-512-14
/ /	
10.	The street address of said property is 1977 ARABIAN, GARDNERVILLE, NV 89410
	(Il no street address has been officially assigned assett none")
lan.	ed: 3-4-91 Signature of owner named in paragraph 2
/""	in paragraph 2 (Also sign verification below (X)
· /	
784	TE OF NEVADA NTY OF DOUGLAS SS MICHAEL CUNAG
COD	MADCH / 1001
appe.	personally and Defore me, a Notwy Public,
	MICHAEL CUNAG
wno	acknowledged hat heexecuted the allove instrument.
Signa	REQUESTED BY REQUESTED BY
- Junnanian	(Notary Public) WESTERN TITLE COMPANY, INC.
	JUDITH PEREZ IN OFFICIAL RECORDS OF
	Notary Public - State of Nevada DOUGLAS IXI. ALVADA
(C)	Appointment Recorded In Douglas County
-	MY APPOINTMENT EXPIRES NOV 13, 1991
	a
	c Order No. SUZANNE BEAUTIREAU 245957
r.sc	and all
TITLE CO	MPANY REQUIREMENTS AS TO NOTICE OF COMPLETION
	(This area for official notarial seal)